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50
77
49
55
14
25
59
27

47
21

10
39
36
68
60
51
22
23
45
24
66
69
42
53
58
48
28
61

Jméno Rok
Némec Lubos
Bartori Pavel
Groulik FrantiSek
Vit Josef
Svoboda Pavel
Vejda Michal
Kubista Michal
Triska Lukas
Mikulecky Jifi
Dittrich Jifi
Dusek Patrik
Mitas Jakub
Marsalek Ondrej
Vrana DuSan
Vagner Michal
Pohl Tomas
Doubek Milos
Hanyk Vojta
Tulach Radek
Krivohlavek David
Kujan Miroslav
Kadrman Miroslav
Schenk Martin
Vicek Petr
Neuman Radim

Celerin lvan
Komarek Miroslav

Kaplan Ondrej
Mottl Zbynék

Voparil Josef
Orlich Petr

1976
1978
1980
1995
1971
1994
1990
1977
1984
1984
1987
1988
1986
1973
1977
1973
1981
1974
1975
1989
1963
1981
1985
1989
1977
1963
1968
1974
1973
1985
1961
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Kat.
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
M40-49
M18-29
M18-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M18-29
M50+
M30-39
M18-29
M18-29
M30-39
M50+
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M18-29
M50+

Klub
VOKolek-Cycling-Team
EUROFOAM sport team
SK PRIMA Policka
EUROFOAM sport team
Vokolek-Cycling-Team
Prestige cycling team

RCR bike team C. Trebova
BAKAKO Nova Paka

RCR bike team C. Trebova
F-BIKE klub Sadek
Chrudim

F-BIKE klub Sadek
Cyklo-Ski klub Policka
KABA-sport

PBV MTB Team Brno
Cisty sport

KLINSKY.CZ

Tym Kellys Bikeranch
Prestizni cyklisticky tym
RCR bike team C. Trebova
SK PRIMA Poli¢ka
PunkWorkx

TML

KCC 1990 Litomysl

SDH Vysoka u Holic

Tym CATUS

FORT SMC Usti nad Orlici

Cas
01:56:20.0
01:57:57.0
02:00:06.0
02:00:40.0
02:00:55.0
02:01:07.0
02:02:39.0
02:02:47.0
02:03:47.0
02:06:03.0
02:06:10.0
02:07:35.0
02:07:36.0
02:07:39.0
02:08:35.0
02:08:53.0
02:11:00.0
02:11:25.0
02:14:34.0
02:14:53.0
2:17:20
2:17:58
2:18:02
2:19:35
2:19:58
2:20:05
2:21:43
2:22:02
2:22:32
2:23:58
2:24:16


https://www.sportave.com/racer/80557-lubos-nemec
https://www.sportave.com/racer/99453-pavel-barton
https://www.sportave.com/racer/108368-frantisek-groulik
https://www.sportave.com/racer/144029-josef-vitu
https://www.sportave.com/racer/80586-pavel-svoboda
https://www.sportave.com/racer/143079-michal-vejda
https://www.sportave.com/racer/131459-michal-kubista
https://www.sportave.com/racer/83562-lukas-triska
https://www.sportave.com/racer/140194-jiri-mikulecky
https://www.sportave.com/racer/108674-jiri-dittrich
https://www.sportave.com/racer/87883-patrik-dusek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/187454-jakub-mitas
https://www.sportave.com/racer/45879-ondrej-marsalek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/99108-dusan-vrana
https://www.sportave.com/racer/98989-michal-vagner
https://www.sportave.com/racer/85155-tomas-pohl
https://www.sportave.com/racer/129798-milos-doubek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/190853-vojtech-hanyk
https://www.sportave.com/racer/83566-radek-tulach
http://KLINSKY.CZ
https://www.sportave.com/racer/140215-david-krivohlavek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/87045-miroslav-kujan
https://www.sportave.com/racer/235847-miroslav-kadrman
https://www.sportave.com/racer/159172-martin-schenk
https://www.sportave.com/racer/45583-petr-vlcek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/94772-radim-neuman
https://www.sportave.com/racer/105935-ivan-celerin
https://www.sportave.com/racer/120781-miroslav-komarek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/188791-ondrej-kaplan
https://www.sportave.com/racer/80777-zbynek-mottl
https://www.sportave.com/racer/227930-josef-voparil
https://www.sportave.com/racer/125558-petr-orlich

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

70 Mikulas Vojtéch
33 Mihulka Petr
37 Neugebauer Jifi
26 Zadina Petr
54 Holec Jaroslav

1 Malecek Petr

6 Karaba Zdenék
72 Zidek Ale$
29 Zachoval Tomas
20 Hrdina Karel

3 Beran Lukas
67 Gracias Josef
35 Slama Richard

43 Cechovsky Petr
12 Lederer Vladimir

16 Siroky Michal

4 Zachar Miroslav
11 Groul Milan
57 Slovak FrantiSek
62 MotyCka Martin
40 Saroun Zdenék
30 Zacpal Jan

15 Betlach Tomas
18 Rubek Roman
41 Dvorak Roman
13 Srnsky Vaclav

71 Srnsky Karel
56 Zourek Pavel

8 Vitek Jifi
2 Hybl Ondrej

1996
1981
1973
1968
1979
1963
1967
1990
1980
1976
1988
1985
1962
1975
1962
1979
1974
1965
1969
1971
1968
1975
1983
1978
1980
1973
1975
1960
1982
1978

11
12

13

10
12
14
15
13
14

16

17
11
12
13
14
15
18
19
20
21
16
22

23
24

M18-29
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M50+

M40-49
M18-29
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
M18-29
M50+

M30-39
M50+

M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M50+

M30-39
M30-39

RCR bike team C. Trebova

F-BIKE klub Sadek
Cyklisté Holice
KABA-sport

KABA-sport

OREL Boritov

PBV MTB Team Brno

Cyklo RD Pardubice

Opatov

Cykloteam Sliby-Chyby

Svétlé jadro

F-BIKE klub Sadek
Cisty sport
PBV MTB Team Brno

2:24:17
2:26:27
2:27:39
2:28:19
2:30:44
2:31:27
2:31:44
2:32:42
2:32:43
2:33:17
2:35:41
2:36:46
2:37:47
2:38:59
2:40:01
2:40:57
2:41:08
2:41:52
2:45:12
2:45:35
2:46:33
2:46:46
2:47:59
2:52:31
2:55:04
2:55:18
2:55:18
2:57:34
3:00:50
3:06:49


https://www.sportave.com/racer/160336-vojtech-mikulas
https://www.sportave.com/racer/60633-petr-mihulka
https://www.sportave.com/racer/159700-jiri-neugebauer
https://www.sportave.com/racer/80987-petr-zadina
https://www.sportave.com/racer/81875-jaroslav-holec
https://www.sportave.com/racer/88149-petr-malecek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/132035-zdenek-karaba
https://www.sportave.com/racer/159704-ales-zidek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/125859-tomas-zachoval
https://www.sportave.com/racer/167165-karel-hrdina
https://www.sportave.com/racer/160032-lukas-beran
https://www.sportave.com/racer/231266-josef-gracias
https://www.sportave.com/racer/96016-richard-slama
https://www.sportave.com/racer/144130-petr-cechovsky
https://www.sportave.com/racer/83596-vladimir-lederer
https://www.sportave.com/racer/229729-michal-siroky
https://www.sportave.com/racer/187460-miroslav-zachar
https://www.sportave.com/racer/98876-milan-groul
https://www.sportave.com/racer/77115-frantisek-slovak
https://www.sportave.com/racer/235848-martin-motycka
https://www.sportave.com/racer/161951-zdenek-saroun
https://www.sportave.com/racer/188793-jan-zacpal
https://www.sportave.com/racer/160337-tomas-betlach
https://www.sportave.com/racer/231221-roman-rubek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/198381-roman-dvorak
https://www.sportave.com/racer/108611-vaclav-srnsky
https://www.sportave.com/racer/99178-karel-srnsky
https://www.sportave.com/racer/77191-pavel-zourek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/231259-jiri-vitek
https://www.sportave.com/racer/187471-ondrej-hybl

